THE CHERITON CHRISTMAS MARKET 2022

The Cheriton Christmas Market is a local vendor market to benefit the community of Cheriton and the surrounding areas and the local farmers, artisans, and businesses.

Details:

Location: Cheriton Town Park, N. Bayside Rd, Cheriton, VA Saturday, December 3rd, 2022 from 9:30am to 2:00pm

- Vendor set up from 8:15am to 9:30am Be completely set up by 9:30am.
- Vendors must be cleared from the site by 3:15pm due to set up for the Christmas parade.
- If necessary, vendors may begin to depart at 1pm, but please do not pack up until 1pm at the earliest. The market will remain open until 2pm. If you depart early, please refrain from disrupting the market/customers/other vendors.
- Vendor Fee: \$10 cash at the time of the market for a 10x10 tent space; Bring your own tents/tables.
- WiFi will be available for payment processing.
- Electrical hook-up will not be available at this site.

To apply for a Vendor space for the 2022 Cheriton Christmas Market:

- * Review the information above as well as the Hold Harmless statement.
- * Email the completed application to the Market Manager: Wilco Koelewijn, ContactUs@DutchHempFarms.com

Please Include:

- ☐ Completed and signed Application
- ☐ Signed Hold Harmless Agreement.

There is no application fee.

VENDOR APPLICATION

Vendor Information:	
Owner/Vendor Name	
Business Name	
Mailing Address	
Physical Address	
Business Phone Cell	
Website	
E-Mail	
Business Type (circle): Farmer – Artisan – Food/Drink Vendo	or – Small Business – Other
What time do you plan to leave the market?1pm	2pm
Please provide a short description of your farm/business as Christmas Market website/Advertising	you wish it to be listed on the Cheriton
Product Plan: Please list the products you plan to sell at the	
I have read and agree to abide by The Market 2022 procedu	ıres.
Signed:	(digital signature permitted)
Please Print Name:	Date:

2022 HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

Please complete and sign:	
l,, owner	of (name of business)
agree that the Town of Cheriton, The Cherito	n Christmas Market, and their respective officers,
employees, agents and consultants are not liable for any bodily injury, death, theft, or damage to	
either the buyer or seller, or their property, arising out of or pertaining to preparation for, or	
participation in, The Cheriton Christmas Mark	ket; whether such injury, theft or damage occurred prior,
during, or after the Cheriton Christmas Marke	et. The above-named business further agrees to
indemnify, defend and hold harmless the Tov	vn of Cheriton, The Cheriton Christmas Market, and their
respective officers, employees, agents and co	onsultants for and against any claims which include bodily
injury, death, theft or damage, including attorney fees. I understand that it is recommended that I	
carry my own general liability and product liability insurance, as this coverage is not provided.	
Participation in the Cheriton Christmas Market by the above-named business/vendor without	
adequate or proper insurance is at the busine	ess owner's own risk.
Signature of applicant:	(digital signature permitted)
Print Name:	Date: